Minsterley Show Results 2018

Class no 1st

Ayrshires
100 H&H Jones
101
102 P Bailey & Sons
103 H&H Jones

Champion - P Bailey & Sones

Reserve Champion - H&H Jones
The Ayrshire Cup -
Minsterley Creameries Cup -

Holstein
104 Mike Roberts
105 R CHiggins
106 Mike Roberts
107 Mike Roberts
Champion Cow - Mike Roberts
Reserve Champion Cow - R Higgins
Champion Heifer - R Higgins
Reserve Champion Heifer - Mike Roberts
Pair of Holstein Females - Mike Roberts
Holstein UK Fem Cham - Mike Roberts
Holstein UK Res Fem Cham - R Higgins
Holstein UK Exhibitor bred Fem Cham - Mike Roberts
Champion -

Reserve Champion -
Genus Points Award

2nd

H&H Jones

R C Higgins
TH Roberts & Sons

Higgins

3rd

H J McCall
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Jersey & Guernsey
108
109
110
111

Robert H Ward Cup -

The Jersey Cup -

Champion Cow or Heifer

Reserve Champion Cow or Heifer

Sash -

British Friesian and any Commerical/Crossbred/Dairy
Breed

112
113
Champion -
Reserve Champion -

Interbreed Championship
Interbreed Champion Pair
Reserve Interbreed champion pair
Best Maiden Heifer Sash
Newnham Trophy

Reserve Maiden Heifer

Bar M Jersey Phillips

Bar M Jersey

Bar M Jersey Bar M Jersey
Bar M Jersey

Bar M Jersey

Bar M Jersey

Bar M Jersey

Bar M Jersey

A Robinson A Robinson
H J McCall A Robinson

Mike Roberts

Rob Higgins

The Hall, Wateridge & Owen Supreme Championship Award and Minsterley Show Supreme Champion Sash

Supreme Champion
Reserve Supreme champion
Honourable Mention

Mike Roberts
Bailey

Bar M Jersey

Edwards

A Robinson
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Young Person Presentation & Handling Competition

114 Holly Jane McCall Tori Pearson Owen Jones
115 Katie Fox Louis Jordan Jessica Brown
Childrens Calf Competition
116
117
Silver Challenge Cups -
Jim & Margaret Pugh Perpertual Chall Cup
The Mazumba Cup
Hereford
200 AR Owens G Llewellyn
201 CH Arkinstall
202
203 M & H Timmis M&H Timmis M&H Timmis
204 AR Owen CH Arkinstall G Llewellyn
Polemere Cup—-C M&H Timmis
Polemere Cup -RC M&H Timmis
Minsterley show perpetual salver AR Owen
Charolais
205 J Williams
206
207 J Williams
208
209 J Williams
Newby Cup - C J Williams
Newby Cup - RC J Williams
Minsterley show perpetual salver J Williams
South Devons
210 R Hartshorn Roden Livestock

211 R Hartshorn
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212
213 C W Whitehead R Hartshorn R Hartshorn
214 R Hartshorn

Kinworten Sheild - C

Kinworten Sheild - RC C W Whitehead
South Devon Society Sash - R Hartshorn
Sash - R Harthorn
British Blues

215 S & E Hughes

216

217

218 S & E Hughes

219 S&E Hughes
Blyth & Davenport Cup - C S&E Hughes
Blyth & Davenport Cup -R C S&E Hughes
Sash - S&E Hughes
Limousin

220 VT Corbett

221

222 MR&TC Gould

223 VT Corbett M&TC Gould

224 VT Corbett
Bibby Challenge Cup — C M &TC Gould
Bibby Challenge Cup -RC M&TC Gould
Sash -
Any other Registered Beef Breed

225 J R Williams L Jordan J R Williams

R Hartshorn
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Champion -
Reserve Champion -

Interbreed Pairs
Champion -
Reserve Champion -
Sash

Interbreed Championship
Champion -

Reserve Champion -

Sash -

Beef Cattle

Stan Jones Memorial Cup - C
Stan Jones Memorial Cup - RC
Rea Valley Tractors cup— C
Rea Valley Tractors cup - RC
William Everall Cup —SC
William Everall Cup -RSC

226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233

G R Mumford J R Williams

J R Williams J R Williams
G Mumford J R Williams
Guy Mumford

J R Williams

VAS&TVS Corbett

R Hartshorn

J Williams
R Hartshorn

CH Forrester
CH Forrester C H Forrester
C H Forrester C H Forrester
CH Forrester C H Forrester

C H Forrester

Red Speckled

C H Forrester
C H Forrester

J R Williams

L Jordan

CH Forrester
C H Forrester
CH Forrester
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Butchers Lambs

The George Bason Cup - C

The George Bason Cup - RC

Interbreed Sheep

D Mervy Jones Cup —SC

D Mervy Jones Cup - RSC

Percy Blyth Cup - SC

Percy Blyth Cup - RSC

Hall Wateridge & Owen Cup - SC
Hall Wateridge & Owen Cup - RSC

John Vance Perpetual - SC
John Vance Perpetual - RSC
The Staffordshire Farmers cup
The Staffordshire Farmers cup
Minsups Cup -SC

Minsups Cup -RSC

Suffolk

300
301

302
303

304
305
306
307
308
309
310

M Lokier
P Dudleston

M Lokier
Roberts & Davies
Roberts & Davies

M Lokier

J Pryce

John Pryce & Mrs Higgins

J Price

R Davies
Mrs Higgins
Gamble

J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce

J Stanley

R Pinches
J Phillips

P Dudleston

J Pryce
D R Hurdley
D R Hurdley
J Pryce
D R Hurdley
D R Hurdley

P Dudleston
J Stanley

S Hale
J Stanley

J Pryce
D R Hurdley
J Pryce
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Suffolks cont

Ram Lamb—-C
Ram Lamb - RC
Ewe Lamb - C

Ewe Lamb -R C

E R Pughs Cup-C
E R Pughs Cup-RC
Suffolk Club Shield

Southdowns

Ram Lamb -C

Ram Lamb -RC

Ewe Lamb - C

Ewe Lamb -R C
Oldacres Perpetual - C
Oldacres Perpetual -R C

Texel

311
312
313

314
315
316
317

318
319
320
321
322

J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce
J Pryce

Gamble
Gamble
Alderson & Murphy

Gamble
Alderson & Murphy
Gamble
Gamble
Gamble
Alderson & Murphy
Alderson & Murphy
Gamble
Gamble
Alderson & Murphy

Higgins
Davies
R Davies
Higgins
R Davies

Alderson & Murphy Harris

Harris

Alderson & Murphy

Alderson & Murphy
Harris

Alderson &Murphy

Atkins
Hardman
D Hughes
D Hughes
Higgins

Harris

Gamble

Alderson & Murphy
Gamble

Alderson & Murphy
Harris

Norlander
Hardman

J Mifflin
Higgins
Hughes
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Ram Lamb —C

Ram Lamb - RC

Ewe Lamb - C

Ewe Lamb -R C

Perpetual Shield - SC

Perpetual Shield - RSC

G Roberts Memorial Cup - C

G Roberts Memorial Cup - RC

Eric Hamer - C

Eric Hamer - RC

Shirley Pritchard Memorial cup - C
Shirley Pritchard Memorial cup - RC

Shropshire

Alderton Trophy - SC
Alderton Trophy - RSC

Continental Breed

323
324

325
326
327
328
329
330

338
339
340
341

Mifflin
Higgins

Higgins
R Davies
R Davies
Higgins
Higgins
R Davies
R Davies

A Harvey
CJ Morris
Tavernor
CJ Morris
CJ Morris
A Harvey
A Harvey
Tavernor

Farrington

Powell
Hardman

Atkins
R Davies

Coleman Family
CJ Morris
A Harvey
CJ Morris
A Harvey
Coleman Family

R Davies
J Mifflin

Tavernor
A Harvey
Coleman Family
A Harvey
CJ Morris
CJ Morris

Moore Roberts & Davies

Powell

Roberts  Hardman
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Champion
Reserve Champion

Native Breed

Champion
Reserve Champion

Cross Bred

Champion
Reserve Champion

Young Person Presentation & Handling

Fleece

342
343
344

345
346
347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357

358
359

360

Hardman
Coleman
Hardman

Vanessa Watkins
Harry Ellis

Harry Ellis
Vanessa Watkins
Harry Ellis

M Ellis

Harry Ellis

M Ellis

Vanessa Watkins

Roberts & Davies
Roberts & Davies
Roberts & Davies
M Trow

M Trow

A F Carter
Roberts & Davies
M Trow

Owen Davies
Izzy Davies

J Morris

Roberts
Roberts

Dan Gunter
Arron Lloyd
Andrew Marsh
Vanessa Watkins
Harry Ellis
Vanessa Watkins

S Hale
| J Davies

Roberts & Davies

Roberts & Davies
Roberts & Davies

Charlie Lakelin
Abi Marsh

P Dudleston

Hales
Hales

Bronwyn Jones
A F Carter

Abi Marsh

Abi Marsh

Dan Gunter

| J Davies

Lokier

M Lokier
M Trow

Ella Thomas
Owen Powell

P Dudleston
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Grain

Hodges & Moss Awards
Turf,Hay & Silage

Floral Art

R D Bonner Cup -
Pearl Dyas Trophy -
Joan Balmer Trophy -

Pot Plants

361
362

363
364
365
366
367
368

369
370
371
372
373

400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

408

B Conde

Lacie Williams

R Savage

R Savage

R Savage

D Birtles

D Evans

D Manning
Allsop Dale
R Savage

R Edwards
R Edwards
H Lewis

R Edwards
C Hills

A Barkley
H Savage

| Roberts
R Edwards
H Savage
C Hills

B Manning

R Savage
R Savage

R Savage

R Savage

Allsop Dale Ltd?

N Griffiths
B Price

R Savage
S Johnson

B Manning
B Manning
R Edwards
C Hills

B Manning
B Manning
C Hamer

J Brion

R Savage

W Hamer

Allsop Dale Ltd?

N Griffiths
N Griffiths
N Griffiths

B Manning
B Manning
C Wynne
A Barkley
R Edwards
R Edwards
A Barkley
H Lewis
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Gillian Elizabeth Smart Salver

Flowers

Dahlias

Fitchet Cup -
Ken Wright Memorial Cup -

Vegetables & Fruit

409
410
411
412
413
414

415
416
417
418
419
420
421

422
423
424
425
426

427
428
429
430
431
432

F Potter
F Potter
J Pannet
D Glanville
F Potter
K Wakeley
F Potter

M Fobister
M Fobister
L Wakeley
C Perry

C Perry

D Clough
D Berkeley

D Powell
D Powell
C Perry

D Powell
B Mifflin
B Mifflin
D Powell

A Owen
T Rowlands
T Rowlands
D Perry
D Perry
D Perry

J Pannet
A Thomas
C Perry

J Pannet

R Sherry

D Powell
R Sherry
D Powell
D Evans
R Sherry
D Evans
D Powell

B Mifflin
C Perry

D Powell
B Mifflin
D Powell

E Dennis

T Rowlands
T Rowlands
D Perry

D Perry

T Rowlands

D Glanville
K Wakeley
B Manning
L Wakeley

J Pannet

M Fobister
JJones

B Mifflin

D Powell

D Powell

D Powell

D Barkley

B Mifflin
D Barkley
C Perry

D Perry

D Perry

T Rowlands
T Rowlands
Glanville
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Lockley-Mere Cup

Humphreys & Heighways Cup -

Eggs & Preserves

433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

449
450
451
452
453
454
455

Neil Phillips
D Perry

D Perry

A Owen

C Perry

T Rowlands
T Rowlands
T Rowlands
T Rowlands
D Perry

D Perry

D Glanville

D Perry

T Rowlands
T Rowlands
A Owen

D Perry
T Rowlands

L Owen

L Wakeley

M Marsh

H Jones & M Marsh
Chris Watson

M Fobister

M Marsh

T Rowlands
A Owen

T Rowlands
T Rowlands
D Perry

T Rowlands
A Owen

T Rowlands
T Rowlands
D Glanville
J Pannett
D Perry

A Owen

D Perry

T Rowlands
T Rowlands

E Davies
E Davies
S Adkins
D Powell
R Sherry
D Powell
E Clarke

A Owen
D Perry
A Owen
J E Lewis
E Dennis
D Perry

A Owen
D Perry
A Owen
E Dennis

T Rowlands
D Clough

D Perry

T Rowlands

G Davies
G Davies

D Lloyd

M Fobister
M Marsh
S Adkins

E Clarke
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Westley Cup

Cookery

Golden Lay Cup
Brynteg Cup

Hardman Challenge cup
Brenda Williams cup

Home Made Wine

Shrewsbury Wine Circle Cup

Art

456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468

469
470
471
472
473
474
475

C Watson

C Calder

M Marsh

S Adkins

D V Hughes
B Davies

D Clough

B Davies

S Phillips

T Eggby-Jones
E Allmark

M Benbow
A Barkley

J Allmark

D V Hughes

K Wakeley
K Wakeley
K Wakeley
R Jones
R Jones
K Wakeley
R Sherry
K Wakeley

S Adkins

D Clough & C Calder

E Allmark
E Allmark
E Allmark
B Davies
Joan Main
E Allmark
E Allmark
O Letherbridge
M Marsh
S Adkins
P Jones

K Wakeley
K Wakeley

J Radford

F Dale

A Barkley

D V Hughes

D V Hughes

T Eggby-Jones
S Adkins

B Davies

E Allmark
D Clough
S Houghton

R Jones
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Jean Jones Cup

Photographic Classes

Mr & Mrs Manning Cup

Handicraft

Childrens Classes

476
477
478
479
480

481
482
483
484
485

486
487
488
489
490

491
492
493
494
495

C Davies
N Sherry
N Sherry
N Sherry
M Benbow

R Andrews

J Davies

D Lakelin

C Matthews

D Powell

J Davies & F Breeze

A Thomas
A Barkley
A Thomas
C Hills
C Hills

J Potter
Gracie Price
T Houghton
O Coales
Amelia Stokes

A Clark

R Martinali
N Sherry

N Sherry

C Hills

V Hilditch
A Edwards
F Breeze

F Breeze

J Heath

C Hills
E Price
A Barkley
A Barkley

B Williams
Herrietta Seward
| Owen

A Coales

O Coales

Charlotte Davies
N Sherry

L Wakeley

A Edwards
A Morris

J Davies

A Morris
D Whittal

J Manning
B Manning
D Whittall
E Price

G Leeke

G Morris
Ameilia Stokes

| Owen

E Canessa-Evans
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Secretarys Award
Davies Trophy
Poulton Trophy
Angell Cup

Bailey Award
Bevan Award

Womens Institute Classes

Hodges Cup
Pedley Cup
Norma Davies Cup

Trade Stands
Small
Large

Float Competition
Small
Large

496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505

506
507

M Benbow
O Jones
A Clark
O Jones
M Benbow
M Benbow

Holly Lewis
| J Davies

Grace Price & Joseph Potter

Olive Coales
Nathan Harrison
Mollie Benbow
Owen Jones

Holly Lewis & Miss | Davies

Yockelton WI
Snailbeach WI
Yockleton WI
Snailbeach WI
Pontesbury WI

Halls
Stapeley Vets

Brownies
Wem

| Houghton
Nathan Harrison
A Canessa-EVans
Lowri Morris
Maddie Wright
A Canessa-Evans

Owen Jones
H Jones

Pontesbury WI
Pontesbury WI

Shropshire Smallholders
Pontesbury Tractors

Alberbury

E Lewis

A Canessa-Evans
O Jones

| Houghton

O Jones

A Morris

J Selley
A Morris

Westbury WI
Yockelton WI

Severn Rivers Trust
Pontesbury Police

Rea Valley Tractors
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